Page 01 of 06
2.0 mm TPLO Plates
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
2.0 mm TPLO Plates
TPLO locking plate,
standard, left, 2.0 mm
VAR-4120S-L
TPLO locking plate,
standard, right, 2.0 mm
VAR-4120S-R
2.0 mm Low-Profile Nonlocking Screws,
Titanium, Cortical
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
2.0 mm × 6 mm VAR-8920-06
2.0 mm × 7 mm VAR-8920-07
2.0 mm × 8 mm VAR-8920-08
2.0 mm × 9 mm VAR-8920-09
2.0 mm × 10 mm VAR-8920-10
2.0 mm × 11 mm VAR-8920-11
2.0 mm × 12 mm VAR-8920-12
2.0 mm × 13 mm VAR-8920-13
2.0 mm × 14 mm VAR-8920-14
2.0 mm × 16 mm VAR-8920-16
2.0 mm × 18 mm VAR-8920-18
2.0 mm × 20 mm VAR-8920-20
2.0 mm × 22 mm VAR-8920-22
2.0 mm × 24 mm VAR-8920-24
2.0 mm × 26 mm VAR-8920-26
2.0 mm × 28 mm VAR-8920-28
2.0 mm × 30 mm VAR-8920-30
2.0 mm Low-Profile Locking Screws, Titanium
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
2.0 mm × 6 mm VAR-8920L-06
2.0 mm × 7 mm VAR-8920L-07
2.0 mm × 8 mm VAR-8920L-08
2.0 mm × 9 mm VAR-8920L-09
2.0 mm × 10 mm VAR-8920L-10
2.0 mm × 11 mm VAR-8920L-11
2.0 mm × 12 mm VAR-8920L-12
2.0 mm × 13 mm VAR-8920L-13
2.0 mm × 14 mm VAR-8920L-14
2.0 mm × 16 mm VAR-8920L-16
2.0 mm × 18 mm VAR-8920L-18
2.0 mm × 20 mm VAR-8920L-20
2.0 mm × 22 mm VAR-8920L-22
2.0 mm × 24 mm VAR-8920L-24
2.0 mm × 26 mm VAR-8920L-26
2.0 mm × 28 mm VAR-8920L-28
2.0 mm × 30 mm VAR-8920L-30
TPLO Plate
Order Form
Page 02 of 06
2.4 mm TPLO Plates
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
2.4 mm TPLO Plates
TPLO locking plate, left,
2.4 mm, standard
VAR-4124S-L
TPLO locking plate, right,
2.4 mm, standard
VAR-4124S-R
2.4 mm Low-Profile Nonlocking Screws,
Titanium, Cortical
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
2.4 mm × 8 mm VAR-8924-08
2.4 mm × 9 mm VAR-8924-09
2.4 mm × 10 mm VAR-8924-10
2.4 mm × 11 mm VAR-8924-11
2.4 mm × 12 mm VAR-8924-12
2.4 mm × 13 mm VAR-8924-13
2.4 mm × 14 mm VAR-8924-14
2.4 mm × 16 mm VAR-8924-16
2.4 mm × 18 mm VAR-8924-18
2.4 mm × 20 mm VAR-8924-20
2.4 mm × 22 mm VAR-8924-22
2.4 mm × 24 mm VAR-8924-24
2.4 mm × 26 mm VAR-8924-26
2.4 mm × 28 mm VAR-8924-28
2.4 mm × 30 mm VAR-8924-30
2.4 mm Low-Profile Locking Screws, Titanium
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
2.4 mm × 8 mm VAR-8924L-08
2.4 mm × 9 mm VAR-8924L-09
2.4 mm × 10 mm VAR-8924L-10
2.4 mm × 11 mm VAR-8924L-11
2.4 mm × 12 mm VAR-8924L-12
2.4 mm × 13 mm VAR-8924L-13
2.4 mm × 14 mm VAR-8924L-14
2.4 mm × 16 mm VAR-8924L-16
2.4 mm × 18 mm VAR-8924L-18
2.4 mm × 20 mm VAR-8924L-20
2.4 mm × 22 mm VAR-8924L-22
2.4 mm × 24 mm VAR-8924L-24
2.4 mm × 26 mm VAR-8924L-26
2.4 mm × 28 mm VAR-8924L-28
2.4 mm × 30 mm VAR-8924L-30
Page 03 of 06
2.7 mm TPLO Plates
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
2.7 mm TPLO Plates
TPLO plate, left, 2.7 mm,
standard
VAR-4027S-L
TPLO plate, right, 2.7 mm,
standard
VAR-4027S-R
2.7 mm TPLO Cortical Screws, Stainless Steel
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
2.7 mm × 10 mm VAR-8827-10
2.7 mm × 12 mm VAR-8827-12
2.7 mm × 14 mm VAR-8827-14
2.7 mm × 16 mm VAR-8827-16
2.7 mm × 18 mm VAR-8827-18
2.7 mm × 20 mm VAR-8827-20
2.7 mm × 22 mm VAR-8827-22
2.7 mm × 24 mm VAR-8827-24
2.7 mm × 26 mm VAR-8827-26
2.7 mm × 28 mm VAR-8827-28
2.7 mm × 30 mm VAR-8827-30
2.7 mm × 32 mm VAR-8827-32
2.7 mm × 34 mm VAR-8827-34
2.7 mm × 36 mm VAR-8827-36
2.7 mm × 38 mm VAR-8827-38
2.7 mm × 40 mm VAR-8827-40
2.7 mm × 42 mm VAR-8827-42
2.7 mm × 44 mm VAR-8827-44
2.7 mm × 45 mm VAR-8827-45
2.7 mm × 46 mm VAR-8827-46
2.7 mm × 48 mm VAR-8827-48
2.7 mm × 50 mm VAR-8827-50
2.7 mm TPLO Locking Screws, Stainless Steel
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
2.7 mm × 8 mm VAR-8827L-08
2.7 mm × 10 mm VAR-8827L-10
2.7 mm × 12 mm VAR-8827L-12
2.7 mm × 14 mm VAR-8827L-14
2.7 mm × 16 mm VAR-8827L-16
2.7 mm × 18 mm VAR-8827L-18
2.7 mm × 20 mm VAR-8827L-20
2.7 mm × 22 mm VAR-8827L-22
2.7 mm × 24 mm VAR-8827L-24
2.7 mm × 26 mm VAR-8827L-26
2.7 mm × 28 mm VAR-8827L-28
2.7 mm × 30 mm VAR-8827L-30
2.7 mm × 32 mm VAR-8827L-32
2.7 mm × 34 mm VAR-8827L-34
2.7 mm × 36 mm VAR-8827L-36
2.7 mm × 38 mm VAR-8827L-38
2.7 mm × 40 mm VAR-8827L-40
2.7 mm × 42 mm VAR-8827L-42
2.7 mm × 44 mm VAR-8827L-44
2.7 mm × 45 mm VAR-8827L-45
2.7 mm × 46 mm VAR-8827L-46
2.7 mm × 48 mm VAR-8827L-48
2.7 mm × 50 mm VAR-8827L-50
Page 04 of 06
3.5 mm TPLO Plates
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
3.5 mm TPLO Plates
TPLO plate, left, 3.5 mm,
small
VAR-4035SM-L
TPLO plate, right, 3.5 mm,
small
VAR-4035SM-R
TPLO plate, left, 3.5 mm,
standard
VAR-4035S-L
TPLO plate, right, 3.5 mm,
standard
VAR-4035S-R
TPLO plate, left, 3.5 mm,
broad
VAR-4035B-L
TPLO plate, right, 3.5 mm,
broad
VAR-4035B-R
3.5 mm TPLO Cortical Screws, Stainless Steel
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
3.5 mm × 8 mm VAR-8835-08
3.5 mm × 10 mm VAR-8835-10
3.5 mm × 12 mm VAR-8835-12
3.5 mm × 14 mm VAR-8835-14
3.5 mm × 16 mm VAR-8835-16
3.5 mm × 18 mm VAR-8835-18
3.5 mm × 20 mm VAR-8835-20
3.5 mm × 22 mm VAR-8835-22
3.5 mm × 24 mm VAR-8835-24
3.5 mm × 26 mm VAR-8835-26
3.5 mm × 28 mm VAR-8835-28
3.5 mm × 30 mm VAR-8835-30
3.5 mm × 32 mm VAR-8835-32
3.5 mm × 34 mm VAR-8835-34
3.5 mm × 36 mm VAR-8835-36
3.5 mm × 38 mm VAR-8835-38
3.5 mm × 40 mm VAR-8835-40
3.5 mm × 42 mm VAR-8835-42
3.5 mm × 44 mm VAR-8835-44
3.5 mm × 45 mm VAR-8835-45
3.5 mm × 46 mm VAR-8835-46
3.5 mm × 48 mm VAR-8835-48
3.5 mm × 50 mm VAR-8835-50
3.5 mm × 52 mm VAR-8835-52
3.5 mm × 54 mm VAR-8835-54
3.5 mm × 55 mm VAR-8835-55
3.5 mm × 56 mm VAR-8835-56
3.5 mm × 58 mm VAR-8835-58
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
3.5 mm × 60 mm VAR-8835-60
3.5 mm × 65 mm VAR-8835-65
3.5 mm × 70 mm VAR-8835-70
3.5 mm × 75 mm VAR-8835-75
3.5 mm × 80 mm VAR-8835-80
3.5 mm TPLO Locking Screws, Stainless Steel
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
3.5 mm × 8 mm VAR-8835L-08
3.5 mm × 10 mm VAR-8835L-10
3.5 mm × 12 mm VAR-8835L-12
3.5 mm × 14 mm VAR-8835L-14
3.5 mm × 16 mm VAR-8835L-16
3.5 mm × 18 mm VAR-8835L-18
3.5 mm × 20 mm VAR-8835L-20
3.5 mm × 22 mm VAR-8835L-22
3.5 mm × 24 mm VAR-8835L-24
3.5 mm × 26 mm VAR-8835L-26
3.5 mm × 28 mm VAR-8835L-28
3.5 mm × 30 mm VAR-8835L-30
3.5 mm × 32 mm VAR-8835L-32
3.5 mm × 34 mm VAR-8835L-34
3.5 mm × 36 mm VAR-8835L-36
3.5 mm × 38 mm VAR-8835L-38
3.5 mm × 40 mm VAR-8835L-40
3.5 mm × 42 mm VAR-8835L-42
3.5 mm × 44 mm VAR-8835L-44
3.5 mm × 45 mm VAR-8835L-45
3.5 mm × 46 mm VAR-8835L-46
3.5 mm × 48 mm VAR-8835L-48
3.5 mm × 50 mm VAR-8835L-50
3.5 mm × 52 mm VAR-8835L-52
3.5 mm × 54 mm VAR-8835L-54
3.5 mm × 55 mm VAR-8835L-55
3.5 mm × 56 mm VAR-8835L-56
3.5 mm × 58 mm VAR-8835L-58
3.5 mm × 60 mm VAR-8835L-60
Page 05 of 06
4.5 mm TPLO Plates
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
4.5 mm TPLO Plates
TPLO locking plate, left,
4.5 mm, standard
VAR-4045S-L
TPLO locking plate, right,
4.5 mm, standard
VAR-4045S-R
4.5 mm TPLO Cortical Screws, Stainless Steel
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
4.5 mm × 24 mm VAR-8845-24
4.5 mm × 26 mm VAR-8845-26
4.5 mm × 28 mm VAR-8845-28
4.5 mm × 30 mm VAR-8845-30
4.5 mm × 32 mm VAR-8845-32
4.5 mm × 34 mm VAR-8845-34
4.5 mm × 36 mm VAR-8845-36
4.5 mm × 38 mm VAR-8845-38
4.5 mm × 40 mm VAR-8845-40
4.5 mm × 42 mm VAR-8845-42
4.5 mm × 44 mm VAR-8845-44
4.5 mm × 46 mm VAR-8845-46
4.5 mm × 48 mm VAR-8845-48
4.5 mm × 50 mm VAR-8845-50
4.5 mm × 52 mm VAR-8845-52
4.5 mm × 54 mm VAR-8845-54
4.5 mm × 56 mm VAR-8845-56
4.5 mm × 58 mm VAR-8845-58
4.5 mm × 60 mm VAR-8845-60
4.5 mm × 65 mm VAR-8845-65
4.5 mm TPLO Locking Screws, Stainless Steel
Product Description Item Number Order Quantity
4.5 mm × 24 mm VAR-8845L-24
4.5 mm × 26 mm VAR-8845L-26
4.5 mm × 28 mm VAR-8845L-28
4.5 mm × 30 mm VAR-8845L-30
4.5 mm × 32 mm VAR-8845L-32
4.5 mm × 34 mm VAR-8845L-34
4.5 mm × 36 mm VAR-8845L-36
4.5 mm × 38 mm VAR-8845L-38
4.5 mm × 40 mm VAR-8845L-40
4.5 mm × 42 mm VAR-8845L-42
4.5 mm × 44 mm VAR-8845L-44
4.5 mm × 46 mm VAR-8845L-46
4.5 mm × 48 mm VAR-8845L-48
4.5 mm × 50 mm VAR-8845L-50
4.5 mm × 52 mm VAR-8845L-52
4.5 mm × 54 mm VAR-8845L-54
4.5 mm × 56 mm VAR-8845L-56
4.5 mm × 58 mm VAR-8845L-58
4.5 mm × 60 mm VAR-8845L-60
4.5 mm × 65 mm VAR-8845L-65
arthrexvetsystems.com
© Arthrex GmbH, 2022-12. All rights reserved. vOF12-80080-EN_E
Contact Details
First name
Last name
Account / Customer number
Purchase Order number
E.g. first name initial, last name, date
Postcode is mandatory.
Further address details are optional if customer number is available:
Clinic Phone
Street Email
Post code City
Place | Date | Signature Send form
Page 06 of 06